proposed improvements should result in streets and utilities that minimize future maintenance 
problems and are acceptable under Chapters 123, 197, and 205 of the City Code. 

6.2.2 Minimum Design Standards 

6.2.2.1 Street jogs with centerline offsets of less than one hundred twenty-five (125) feet shall 

be prohibited. 

6.2.2.2 A tangent at least one hundred (100) feet long shall be introduced between reverse 
curves on major and collector streets, where possible. 

6.2.2.3 When connecting street lines deflect from each other at any one point by more than